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1 202032001895 ABDELAZIZ MOHAMMED ABDELHAKIM 1,00 8,75 2,00   4,70 5,30 7,75 8,79 TP 

2 232332504605 ABDELLAH MAHDJOUBI AMINA 7,50 11,00     8,90 8,70 8,76 9,59 GC 

3 202032002736 ABDRELAM ABDELMALIK 6,00 8,75     7,10 7,53 9,21 8,89 ELT 

4 222232074517 ABED Wiam 4,25 10,00     6,55 7,90 9,24 9,01 TP 

5 212132004525 AMAROUCHE AMIRA 2,00 8,90     4,76 6,30 8,49 8,91 HYD 

6 212132008383 AMOURI CHARIF 2,00 9,50     5,00 8,89 9,90 9,30 HYD 

7 222232063804 ATTATFA ABDELMALEK 6,00 9,50     7,40 9,03 9,50 9,71 ELM 
8 212132002493 AZIZI SID AHMED 3,75 5,50     4,45 7,20 8,64 8,52 HYD 

9 212132002621 BEDJAOUI MOHAMMED 2,25 10,50     5,55 7,85 9,72 9,38 GC 

10 202032004394 BEKKOUCHE BENZIANE ABDELKARIM 4,75 12,00     7,65 8,55 9,51 9,22 TP 

11 212132012120 BELGAID Asmaa 1,00 8,00 2,25   4,55 7,02 8,82 9,12 GC 

12 202032008897 BELGHAZI Salah 6,00 11,60     8,24 7,62 9,49 8,26 GC 

13 191937030476 BELGHOUL AMINE 2,00 9,20     4,88 7,79 9,64 9,28 GM 

14 222232038518 BENABOURA MAISSA 5,25 12,00     7,95 9,20 10,23 9,63 GC 

15 171732005906 BENAOUALI HADJER 1,25 8,00 6,50   7,10 7,87 9,50 9,37 TP 

16 222232032505 BENDRISS BOUCHRA 4,50 11,00     7,10 7,33 9,38 8,48 HYD 

17 191932004542 BENHADJ BENYAHIA Ali  4,00 10,25 8,00   8,90 8,57 9,75 9,22 HYD 

18 222232014711 BENHADJIA IMAD EDDINE 3,25 9,50     5,75 9,68 10,51 9,33 HYD 

19 232332080418 BENHAMMOU HADIA 8,00 11,00     9,20 7,92 9,77 9,61 ELM 

20 222232075812 BEREZIGA IBTISSAME 6,25 13,60     9,19 8,28 9,22 9,96 GM 
21 222232077004 BERREZIGA AMINA 5,25 9,25     6,85 6,97 8,82 9,26 GC 

22 222232046908 BERROUDJI RAZIKA 4,00 12,00     7,20 7,82 8,63 9,26 GC 

23 232332059307 BOUDALI ANIS 8,25 10,00     8,95 8,65 9,66 9,85 ELT 

24 222232080702 BOUDHEROUA THAMIR 7,00 10,00     8,20 8,43 9,85 9,83 ELM 

25 222232011701 BOUDJELTHIA MOHAMMED AMIN 6,00 12,00     8,40 7,23 8,77 9,56 GC 

26 222232071309 BOUDJEMA FARES 4,00 11,00     6,80 8,80 9,59 9,92 GM 

27 222232065718 BOUHENNI KHAYREDDINE 5,50 10,00     7,30 9,27 9,87 9,34 GC 

28 181832003508 BOUNEDJAR ALAEDDINE 0,00 11,00 4,50   7,10 4,13 7,14 7,69 HYD 

29 232332080220 BOUSAKAN FERIEL 5,00 13,00     8,20 7,87 9,49 9,87 GC 

30 212132001822 BOUTEBEL Samah 3,50 8,00     5,30 7,13 8,50 9,23 TP 

31 222232015703 BOUZANA AYMEN 3,25 9,50     5,75 6,62 8,65 9,84 GC 

32 212132067387 BOUZIANI Khadidja  6,00 11,00     8,00 8,33 9,47 9,63 HYD 



33 202032001742 CHAOUCH Abdellatif  1,00 8,75     4,10 3,93 5,85 8,09 HYD 

34 212132070283 CHERCHALI MOHAMED ABDERRAHMANE 5,50 11,00     7,70 7,93 8,74 9,55 GC 

35 232332008316 DELLAL OUSSAMA 6,00 13,00     8,80 8,17 9,64 10,09 ELT 

36 202032005040 DJABOUR LAHCENE 2,75 9,75     5,55 6,53 7,87 8,33 ELT 

37 222232010005 DJELLOUL BERKANE ZINEDDINE 8,00 11,50     9,40 8,98 10,26 10,16 ELM 

38 222232017518 DJILALI HOCINE 2,25 10,00     5,35 8,70 9,88 9,15 TP 

39 212132005089 DOUAR Abdelazziz  5,00 11,00     7,40 8,60 9,85 9,26 HYD 

40 212132005325 ELDJABRI  AISSA 3,00 10,75     6,10 7,33 9,51 9,87 HYD 

41 222232038805 ELEZAAR MOHAMMED 6,50 11,00     8,30 6,47 8,17 9,46 HYD 

42 222232028701 ELMAMRI WISSAM 1,75 12,00     5,85 6,85 8,73 9,40 GC 
43 202032001818 ELMEDDAH Fedwa 1,50 9,00 2,25   4,95 6,95 9,09 8,56 GC 

44 202032010287 EZZIANI Farouk 1,75 9,25     4,75 8,08 9,59 9,05 GP 

45 202032002431 FELLAGUE Aya mimi 4,50 9,50     6,50 7,30 9,42 9,09 GC 

46 212132003186 GHARBI Abdeslem 5,00 10,40     7,16 8,37 9,43 9,45 GC 

47 212132011331 GHENAM  NASSIRA  2,50 10,25     5,60 6,20 8,56 9,29 ELT 

48 222232047604 GUENDEZ SIDALI 4,50 8,50     6,10 7,97 7,72 9,24 GC 

49 232332125716 HACENE ABDEL HAMID 3,75 2,00     3,05 4,75 6,86 8,96 GC 

50 212132003128 HADJ HENNI MOHAMED AMINE 3,25 10,25     6,05 5,47 8,58 8,40 TP 

51 232332493814 HADJ MELIANI BAHA EDDINE 0,75 12,50     5,45 6,92 8,48 8,75 GC 

52 212132001950 HAOUARI ABDELMALIK 8,00 10,00     8,80 7,45 7,35 8,76 HYD 

53 212132004920 KADDOUR DJEBBAR SALAH EDDINE 0,25 8,25     3,45 5,88 7,57 8,71 GC 

54 222232009707 KELLAL RANIA 4,50 14,00     8,30 6,83 8,55 9,30 GC 

55 181832007091 KOUIDER ELOUAHED Abderrezzak  1,00 8,75 4,75   6,35 5,40 8,16 8,51 HYD 

56 222232087115 MEDJADJI IBRAHIM 6,25 10,00     7,75 8,18 9,27 9,68 GC 
57 202032001754 MOKDAD Abdelmounsif 3,25 8,75     5,45 8,68 9,92 9,93 GC 

58 202032059266 MOULELOUED RACHIDA 2,50 8,75 6,00   7,10 8,40 9,32 9,87 ELM 

59 212132006478 MOUSSA - KHEDIM Kheira  6,75 8,75     7,55 10,35 10,67 9,64 HYD 

60 222232059616 MOUSSAOUI SOHAIB 6,25 10,00 3,00           GC 

61 232332009101 NABED AYA 6,75 11,00     8,45 7,25 8,99 9,52 ELM 

62 202032002361 NADOUR Elhadj 8,00 9,25 1,75   4,75 6,12 8,73 8,54 HYD 

63 222232044407 NAIMA CHAHINEZ 7,50 9,50     8,30 8,17 9,57 9,97 GC 

64 232332111916 NASSEF LOUBNA 5,50 14,00     8,90 8,97 9,45 9,81 ELM 

65 212132004501 NEMRA IDRISS 5,82 5,82             ELT 

66 232332508418 RAMLA TAKIEDDINE 5,00 13,00     8,20 8,00 9,13 9,63 ELT 

67 222232011817 RECHIDI Mohammed el amin 3,50 7,50     5,10 7,20 9,05 8,87 HYD 

68 222232028518 REZAG SOUMIA SAFAA 6,25 9,00     7,35 8,15 9,48 9,61 GC 

69 222232076020 SADOK SOFIANE 5,25 8,00     6,35 8,65 9,74 9,70 GC 
70 202032001515 SALEM Khadidja  9,00 16,00 3,25 13,00 14,20 11,95 11,64 10,01 HYD 

71 212132010212 SERBOUK MEBARKA 2,00 9,50     5,00 4,70 7,28 8,64 ELT 



72 222232087901 TEBIB AMIRA 6,25 11,75     8,45 8,83 10,25 10,13 GC 

73 202032003043 TOUALBIA ILYES 2,25 8,50     4,75 6,95 8,44 7,76 ELM 

74 202032008342 YAGOUBI OUSSAMA 2,00 9,25 3,50   5,80 7,25 8,78 8,99 ELM 

75 212132068098 YOUCEFI Sabrina  3,00 8,50 3,50   5,50 9,01 9,97 8,74 HYD 

76 212132010126 ZERKANI ABDELKADER 5,00 8,00     6,20 6,30 8,84 9,13 GM 
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1 232332067902 ABBAS CHOHRA SAMIRA 5,00 10,00 4,50   7,00 9,72 10,56 10,22 GM 

2 202032001895 ABDELAZIZ MOHAMMED ABDELHAKIM 2,75 9,65 4,25   6,41 5,30 7,75 8,79 TP 

3 232332504605 ABDELLAH MAHDJOUBI AMINA 3,00 12,50 1,25   6,80 8,70 8,76 9,59 GC 

4 222232050913 ARABI FERIEL 4,25 11,50 8,25   9,55 9,33 9,88 9,82 GC 

5 222232050219 BELHABREUCH HADIL 6,00 14,00 3,75   9,20 9,15 9,91 9,91 GC 

6 232332072220 BEN YAMINA ZAHIRA 7,25 10,75 7,50   8,80 9,18 10,05 9,90 ELT 

7 232332086917 BENBOUHADI NAIMA 6,50 10,00 5,50   7,90 9,23 10,19 9,83 GM 
8 212132004934 BENDRISS FAROUK 5,75 9,00 5,75   7,05 9,02 9,77 9,30 HYD 

9 232332080418 BENHAMMOU HADIA 7,50 10,00 7,75   8,65 7,92 9,77 9,61 ELM 

10 232332032815 BENKROUIDEM KAOUTHAR 3,25 9,00     5,55 8,69 9,25 9,47 TP 

11 222232075812 BEREZIGA IBTISSAME 4,25 14,50 0,25   8,35 8,28 9,22 9,96 GM 

12 222232077004 BERREZIGA AMINA 5,00 12,00     7,80 6,97 8,82 9,26 GC 

13 222232058715 BESSAM MOHAMED 4,75 15,00     8,85 9,12 9,05 8,71 TP 

14 222232011701 BOUDJELTHIA MOHAMMED AMIN 5,50 12,75 0,25   8,40 7,23 8,77 9,56 GC 

15 222232014605 BOUNADJA ZEYD 1,00 11,00 6,50   8,30 7,47 9,38 9,58 GC 

16 181832003508 BOUNEDJAR ALAEDDINE 0,00 8,00 3,50   5,30 4,13 7,14 7,69 HYD 

17 202032001846 BOUROUINA LOQMAN 7,00 12,25 0,75   9,10 8,97 10,16 9,35 HYD 

18 232332080220 BOUSAKAN FERIEL 7,50 10,00 6,75   8,50 7,87 9,49 9,87 GC 

19 222232015703 BOUZANA AYMEN 3,00 9,00 2,00   5,40 6,62 8,65 9,84 GC 

20 232332572003 BOUZIANE AMIRA 1,00 10,00 0,25   4,60 6,23 9,55 9,86 GC 

21 212132067387 BOUZIANI Khadidja  7,00 12,00     9,00 8,33 9,47 9,63 HYD 
22 222232042820 CHAKOURI CHEMSEDDINE 3,25 11,00 4,75   7,25 8,12 9,03 9,22 GC 

23 202032001742 CHAOUCH Abdellatif  0,00 8,00     3,20 3,93 5,85 8,09 HYD 

24 232332084519 CHERCHAR MOHAMMED 6,00 8,00 0,75   6,80 9,40 10,49 9,64 HYD 

25 232332496404 CHERIEF YOUSRA 7,00 9,00 8,50   8,70 8,90 9,67 10,03 ELT 



26 232332008316 DELLAL OUSSAMA 8,00 12,00 6,75   9,60 8,17 9,64 10,09 ELT 

27 222232047207 DJAADANE KANZA 4,75 14,25 0,25   8,55 7,85 9,05 8,60 TP 

28 181832011075 DJADEL Tawfiq 7,25 10,50     8,55 9,57 9,89 9,71 GC 

29 222232010005 DJELLOUL BERKANE ZINEDDINE 6,25 9,50     7,55 8,98 10,26 10,16 ELM 

30 212132005089 DOUAR Abdelazziz  5,50 12,75     8,40 8,60 9,85 9,26 HYD 

31 212132005325 ELDJABRI  AISSA 5,75 13,00 0,25   8,65 7,33 9,51 9,87 HYD 

32 222232038805 ELEZAAR MOHAMMED 6,50 12,00     8,70 6,47 8,17 9,46 HYD 

33 222232028701 ELMAMRI WISSAM 5,50 12,00 0,25   8,10 6,85 8,73 9,40 GC 
34 212132011331 GHENAM  NASSIRA  0,50 8,00 6,50   7,10 6,20 8,56 9,29 ELT 

35 212132068086 GRIBALLAH SAHIL 8,00 10,00 8,50   9,10 6,27 8,95 9,47 HYD 

36 232332021118 GUALLAL ANFAL 1,75 13,50 8,75   10,65 9,92 10,26 10,07 GM 

37 232332125716 HACENE ABDEL HAMID 7,00 10,00 4,75   8,20 4,75 6,86 8,96 GC 

38 212132003128 HADJ HENNI MOHAMED AMINE 0,75 8,00     3,65 5,47 8,58 8,40 TP 

39 232332087610 HAMACHA CHAHINEZ 4,50 12,50 3,50   7,70 7,85 8,78 9,91 GC 

40 232332053004 HAMAMOUCHE KHALED 5,50 11,50 6,00   8,20 8,47 9,37 9,76 ELM 

41 232332041202 KADDOUR AMARA INESSE 7,00 13,50     9,60 8,55 9,42 9,50 GC 

42 222232009707 KELLAL RANIA 7,00 10,00 2,00   8,20 6,83 8,55 9,30 GC 

43 222232527505 KHELFIA MOHAMMED  8,25 10,00 5,50   8,95 6,32 8,31 8,63 TP 

44 222232047601 KHELIFI AMIRA 5,75 9,50 7,50   8,00 6,07 8,12 9,05 GM 

45 181832007091 KOUIDER ELOUAHED Abderrezzak  0,00 7,00 8,25   7,75 5,40 8,16 8,51 HYD 

46 181832003795 LAMRAOUI  Amin 2,00 9,25 0,25   4,90 4,99 7,17 8,90 TP 
47 222232022106 MAAFI FERIEL 4,75 15,50 7,25   10,55 9,58 10,00 10,04 GM 

48 232332562408 MAHAMMEDI MANEL 5,50 14,00     8,90 8,63 9,99 10,05 ELT 

49 212132002532 MANSOUR BOKHTACHE Mohammed khalil 3,25 10,00             #N/A 

50 232332024616 MEBARKI NADIA 2,25 12,50     6,35 8,22 9,97 9,40 ELM 

51 232332119206 MEKKAKIA MAAZA MAHFOUD ILYES 1,00 11,37 4,00   5,15 7,28 9,32 9,51 GM 

52 222232021905 MENAD KHAOULA 4,75 10,00 2,50   6,85 8,53 9,88 9,37 GC 

53 202032059266 MOULELOUED RACHIDA 6,00 11,25 1,00   8,10 8,40 9,32 9,87 ELM 

54 222232059616 MOUSSAOUI SOHAIB 7,00 11,50 6,75           GC 

55 232332011202 NAAS AOUDA 3,50 12,00 7,50   9,30 9,97 10,15 9,85 ELM 

56 232332009101 NABED AYA 4,00 11,00 6,00   8,00 7,25 8,99 9,52 ELM 

57 202032002361 NADOUR ELHADJ 7,00 12,25     9,10 6,12 8,73 8,54 HYD 

58 222232044407 NAIMA CHAHINEZ 3,00 13,00 0,75   7,00 8,17 9,57 9,97 GC 

59 232332039810 OUABED CHAIMA 6,00 15,00     9,60 9,90 10,34 10,27 ELT 

60 232332011120 RAHMOUNE OMAR 4,00 16,00 7,25   10,75 9,78 10,25 9,66 ELM 
61 232332508418 RAMLA TAKIEDDINE 2,50 13,00     6,70 8,00 9,13 9,63 ELT 

62 202032001515 SALEM Khadidja  3,00 10,00 13,25 11,95 11,95 11,95 11,64 10,01 HYD 

63 212132010212 SERBOUK MEBARKA 1,00 8,75     4,10 4,70 7,28 8,64 ELT 

64 232332036017 TABET Khayra 3,00 13,50 1,50   7,20 8,50 9,66 9,79 ELM 



65 212132007300 TAHIR MOHAMED AMINE 6,75 13,50     9,45 5,95 8,63 8,30 HYD 

66 212132002527 TARFAOUI MOHAMMED 2,75 9,75     5,55 6,95 9,02 9,10 GM 

67 232332047112 TSABET Nadjat 5,00 11,50     7,60 8,55 8,71 9,44 ELM 

68 212132010126 ZERKANI ABDELKADER 2,50 8,00 5,00   6,20 6,30 8,84 9,13 GM 

 

 


